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Junior Competition · Division 2

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 26 Jan 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Sat 01 Feb 2025 10:35AM Court 1 Rangers White Tigers

Sat 01 Feb 2025 11:10AM Court 1 Bell Park Bears Inter Clairvaux FC

Sat 01 Feb 2025 11:10AM Court 2 Ball of Duty Barwon Beasts

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 02 Feb 2025

Leisuretime Sports Precinct

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Sat 08 Feb 2025 11:50AM Court 1 Tigers Bell Park Bears

Sat 08 Feb 2025 12:25PM Court 1 Barwon Beasts Rangers White

Sat 08 Feb 2025 12:25PM Court 2 Inter Clairvaux FC Ball of Duty

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 09 Feb 2025
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Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Sat 15 Feb 2025 10:35AM Court 1 Rangers White Ball of Duty

Sat 15 Feb 2025 11:10AM Court 1 Bell Park Bears Barwon Beasts

Sat 15 Feb 2025 11:10AM Court 2 Tigers Inter Clairvaux FC

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 16 Feb 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Sat 22 Feb 2025 10:35AM Court 1 Ball of Duty Bell Park Bears

Sat 22 Feb 2025 11:10AM Court 1 Inter Clairvaux FC Rangers White

Sat 22 Feb 2025 11:10AM Court 2 Barwon Beasts Tigers

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 23 Feb 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Sat 01 Mar 2025 10:35AM Court 1 Barwon Beasts Inter Clairvaux FC

Sat 01 Mar 2025 11:10AM Court 1 Tigers Ball of Duty

Sat 01 Mar 2025 11:10AM Court 2 Bell Park Bears Rangers White

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 09 Mar 2025
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Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Sat 15 Mar 2025 10:35AM Court 1 Rangers White Tigers

Sat 15 Mar 2025 11:10AM Court 1 Bell Park Bears Inter Clairvaux FC

Sat 15 Mar 2025 11:10AM Court 2 Ball of Duty Barwon Beasts

Semi Finals · Week starting Sun 16 Mar 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Sat 22 Mar 2025 10:35AM Court 1 TBD TBD

Sat 22 Mar 2025 11:10AM Court 1 TBD TBD

Sat 22 Mar 2025 11:10AM Court 2 TBD TBD

Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 23 Mar 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Sat 29 Mar 2025 10:35AM Court 1 TBD TBD

Sat 29 Mar 2025 11:10AM Court 1 TBD TBD

Sat 29 Mar 2025 11:10AM Court 2 TBD TBD
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